OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

AucTtaHuma 9
05.04.2022

YKeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

2:10.58 LWKYPJAW, AHacTacus

BLR

03.04.2019

KMC : 2:33.50 / MC :2:26.40 / MCMK : 2:09.76

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~NOoO O WNE

KALAMOBA, AnnHa
LWEBYEHKO, Bapsapa
METENNLUA, Bnagucnasa
MALKEBWY, ApuHa
WIrHATOBWY, Anecs
JOPOUYK, KapuHa
BABWI, EnvnsaseTa

3anbiB 2 13 3

NOoO o~ WN PR

NEHbLKOBA, EBrenus
NMOANTOBHUMKOBA, AHacTtacus
XPOMWHA, Buktopus
rPULUEBWY, MonunHa
XNBUNLUKAA, BepoHuka
MONYNEX, KceHus
BEPEMETbLKO, Brnonetra

3anbiB 3 13 3

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

KNMMOBWY, Codmns
NAHENKO, ApuaHHa
BALLIKEBWNY, AHa
LUKYPIAW, AHacTacus
TOMOHOBA, Mapus
MANTNNYYK, Exkatepuna
KACKO, fapbs
NYPHOBWY , MunaHa

rlp

2006
2006
2005
2002
2005
2006
2005

2004
2008
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006

2007
2004
2005
2003
2004
2006
2002
2008

paspsz

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

Fomenbckas o6nactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

Morunnésckas 0651acTb

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
pogHeHckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

MUHCK

pogHeHckas obnactb
MwnHckas obnacTtb
BpecTckas obnactb
MUHCK

MwnHckas obnacTtb
MwnHcKas o6nacTb
Morunnésckas 06s1acTb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

2:33.42
2:28.00
2:26.34
2:23.37
2:25.00
2:27.64
2:31.00

2:32.05
2:28.00
2:26.00
2:22.01
2:24.82
2:27.00
2:30.52

2:32.03
2:28.00
2:25.40
2:10.80
2:24.50
2:26.70
2:29.00
2:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2022 16:57 - CtpaHuua 1



