9 , 200m 05.04.2022

		2:10.58	, BLR	03.04.2019
KMC :	2:33.50 / MC : 2:26.40 /	MCMK: 2:09.76		
		/		
	,	,		
	1 3			
1	,	2006	BLR	2:33.42
2	,	2006	BLR	2:28.00
2 3	,	2005	BLR	2:26.34
4	,	2002	BLR	2:23.37
5	,	2005	BLR	2:25.00
6	,	2006	BLR	2:27.64
7	,	2005	BLR	2:31.00
	2 3			
1	,	2004	BLR	2:32.05
2	,	2008	BLR	2:28.00
2 3	,	2003	BLR	2:26.00
4	,	2006	BLR	2:22.01
	,	2005	BLR	2:24.82
5 6 7	,	2006	BLR	2:27.00
7	,	2006	BLR	2:30.52
	3 3			
1		2007	BLR	2:32.03
2	,	2004	BLR	2:28.00
2 3	,	2005	BLR	2:25.40
4	,	2003	BLR	2:10.80
5	,	2004	BLR	2:24.50
6	,	2006	BLR	2:26.70
7	,	2002	BLR	2:29.00
8	,	2008	BLR	2:40.00
•	,		= <del>=</del> ,	10100